LICENS

130+

Supported countries

FEATURES

TOKEN DISTRIBUTION MECHANISID

TOKEN TOTAL SUPPLY

100 MILLION

(BURNED TO 2.1 MILLION)

INITIAL PRICE: 0.10 USDT

....................................

Mining Contract: 70%

Ecosystem Development: 10%

Market Management: 5%
Technical Operations: 5%
(36-Month Linear Release)
Foundation: 10%

(36-Month Linear Release)

GLOBAL ECOSYSTEM
STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIP

usS MSB

CATEGORY

Supported
cryptocurrencies

OmniPay:- NEXT-GENERATION
WEB3 PAYMENT PROTOCOL

‘DIGM REDEFINING GLOBAL VALUE FLOW

PAYMENT
ECOSYSTEM

30+

Fiat currencies

VIRTUAL CARDS / PHYSICAL CARDS /
MULTI-CURRENCY SETTLEMENT / MULTI-CHAIN TRANSACTIONS

Online For 120 Days
Buy: 10% (Fully Burned)
Sell: 10% (Fully Burned)
After 120 Days Online

Trading Slippage = 0%

......................................

10% Fee Distribution Rules
V9 Dividend Pool: 2%

Black Hole Burn: 3%

Dao Organization Building: 5%

OmniPay x )€ XONE

B3 allocation parameters: 40% direct black hole burn, 10% Dao Organization Building, 50% LP liquidity pool.

OYNAMIC SHARING MECHANISH D
Direct Referrals Personal Performance USDT

10%

Direct Referral

5%

Generations

3%

Generations

1%

Generations

829/ 22 8/98 veee

100~2,999 1.3%~1.5%
3,000~9,999 1.5%~1.7%
Above 10,000 1.7%~2%

2 500
3 1,000
4 1,500
5 2,000
6 2,500
7 3,000

The wider you share, the deeper you earn.

Real-time tracking of team contributions, turning every impact into measurable value.

STRONG ALLIANCE

- BUILDING THE FUTURE TOGETHER

2.2 X
2.5X

2
4
6
8
10

2

.

15

TRAFFIC DISTRIBUTION ECOSYSTEM

— A TRILLION-DOLLAR BLUE OCEAN MARKET
il FAREWELL TO INFLATIONARY MODELS — RESHAPING SCARCE VALUE

PARTICIPATION PLAN ANALYSIS D
e

TEAM INCENTI

5,000
V2 30,000
V3 100,000
V4 300,000
V5 1,000,000
V6 3,000,000
V7 6,000,000
V8 Two V7
Vo9 Two V8

@ Income Distribution: 80% of earnings from V5-V9 accounts are allocated to the withdrawal account, while
20% are allocated to the shopping account for consumption within the shopping ecosystem.

@ Fee Distribution: A 10% withdrawal fee applies, of which 2% is allocated to V9 global dividends, 3% is
burned, and 5% is allocated to DAO organization development.

® Dividend Plan: 50% is evenly distributed among users who meet the monthly qualification, while the
remaining 50% is reserved for dividend distribution to qualified users in the following month.

10%

20%

30%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

Team Performance USDT Level Difference

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

@ Reinvestment Distribution: 90% is burned, and 10% is allocated to DAO organization development.

Xone official contribution:
5,000,000 USD ecosystem co-building fund supporting OmniPay’s global expansion.

FOUR INTERNATIONAL BANKS - BUILDING THE CORNERSTONE OF PAYMENT TRUSTIID
)4
4P HsBe

= DBS

ZA Bank

Lo Airwallex

OmniPay partners with four international banks, leveraging global clearing networks and financial compliance systems to provide users with secure custody,

cross-border settlement, and efficient payment support, jointly building the global payment ecosystem.

OUR CULTURE: Technological depth Business value. Open innovation Co-create the future.

OUR VISION AND MIsSION D

OUR VISION: Build a borderless digital payment network. able efficient flow of global assets.
OUR MISSION:

for global users.

Leverage compliant blockchain technology. Provide efficient crypto payments






