



# OmniPay • NEXT-GENERATION WEB3 PAYMENT PROTOCOL

A NEW PARADIGM REDEFINING GLOBAL VALUE FLOW



## TRAFFIC DISTRIBUTION ECOSYSTEM

—A TRILLION-DOLLAR BLUE OCEAN MARKET

FAREWELL TO INFLATIONARY MODELS — RESHAPING SCARCE VALUE



LICENS	US MSB	CATEGORY	PAYMENT ECOSYSTEM
<b>130+</b> Supported countries	<b>40+</b> Supported cryptocurrencies	<b>30+</b> Fiat currencies	
FEATURES	VIRTUAL CARDS / PHYSICAL CARDS / MULTI-CURRENCY SETTLEMENT / MULTI-CHAIN TRANSACTIONS		

TOKEN DISTRIBUTION MECHANISM	
<b>TOKEN TOTAL SUPPLY</b> 100 MILLION (BURNED TO 2.1 MILLION)	<b>TRADING SLIPPAGE</b>
<b>INITIAL PRICE: 0.10 USDT</b>	Online For 120 Days Buy: 10% (Fully Burned) Sell: 10% (Fully Burned)
<b>TOKEN ALLOCATION</b>	After 120 Days Online Trading Slippage → 0%
Mining Contract: 70% Ecosystem Development: 10% Market Management: 5% Technical Operations: 5% (36-Month Linear Release) Foundation: 10% (36-Month Linear Release)	<b>WITHDRAWAL FEE</b> 10% Fee Distribution Rules V9 Dividend Pool: 2% Black Hole Burn: 3% Dao Organization Building: 5%

PARTICIPATION PLAN ANALYSIS			
Plan	Investment Amount USDT	Daily Return	Return Multiplier
A	100~2,999	1.3%~1.5%	2 X
B	3,000~9,999	1.5%~1.7%	2.2 X
C	Above 10,000	1.7%~2%	2.5 X

B3 allocation parameters: 40% direct black hole burn, 10% Dao Organization Building, 50% LP liquidity pool.

DYNAMIC SHARING MECHANISM			
10% Direct Referral	Direct Referrals	Personal Performance USDT	Unlocked Generations
1	1	200	2
2	2	500	4
3	3	1,000	6
4	4	1,500	8
5	5	2,000	10
6	6	2,500	12
7	7	3,000	15

The wider you share, the deeper you earn.

Real-time tracking of team contributions, turning every impact into measurable value.

TEAM INCENTIVE PLAN			
Level	Team Performance USDT	Level Difference	Same Level
V1	5,000	10%	--
V2	30,000	20%	--
V3	100,000	30%	--
V4	300,000	40%	--
V5	1,000,000	45%	10%
V6	3,000,000	50%	10%
V7	6,000,000	55%	10%
V8	Two V7	60%	10%
V9	Two V8	65%	10%

① **Income Distribution:** 80% of earnings from V5~V9 accounts are allocated to the withdrawal account, while 20% are allocated to the shopping account for consumption within the shopping ecosystem.

② **Fee Distribution:** A 10% withdrawal fee applies, of which 2% is allocated to V9 global dividends, 3% is burned, and 5% is allocated to DAO organization development.

③ **Dividend Plan:** 50% is evenly distributed among users who meet the monthly qualification, while the remaining 50% is reserved for dividend distribution to qualified users in the following month.

④ **Reinvestment Distribution:** 90% is burned, and 10% is allocated to DAO organization development.

GLOBAL ECOSYSTEM  
STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIP



OmniPay × XONE

STRONG ALLIANCE  
• BUILDING THE FUTURE TOGETHER

Xone official contribution:  
5,000,000 USD ecosystem co-building fund supporting OmniPay's global expansion.

FOUR INTERNATIONAL BANKS • BUILDING THE CORNERSTONE OF PAYMENT TRUST



OmniPay partners with four international banks, leveraging global clearing networks and financial compliance systems to provide users with secure custody, cross-border settlement, and efficient payment support, jointly building the global payment ecosystem.

OUR VISION AND MISSION

**OUR VISION:** Build a borderless digital payment network. able efficient flow of global assets.

**OUR MISSION:** Leverage compliant blockchain technology. Provide efficient crypto payments

for global users.

**OUR CULTURE:** Technological depth Business value. Open innovation Co-create the future.

